Department : Department of Agriculture {DA)
Agency/Entity : Fertilizer and Pesticide Authority
Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) : 05 005 0000000

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

ngullr Agoncy Fund
{ Revenue Co!lechons o
» Cash Ravenue )
Ncn—Tax
B Othar Permit Fees
Raglslratlon Faes
Licensing Fees

- Fmes and Psnaltlss
B OtherServnce income
' Mlsceusneou: Income .
GRAND TOTAL

Certified t:

Shiena L Atienza

Accountant Il
Date: July 12, 2024

UACS
CODE

020101080 |

4020102000
4020106000

4020114000 |
4020199099
4060999000

REVENUE
TARGET
{Annual)
per BESF

—

99,040,00000,

99,040,000.00|
99,040,000.00
99,040,000.00,
" 5614,00000,

} 'eouaooooo '

28 672 DOD DO

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 12, 2024 12:50 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

2409125057
24,091,250.57|

24, 091 250 57
24 091 250 57

1,366,200.00
15,656,515.00,
5,500,650.00

816, 325, 00/
751 56000,
057;

2409125057

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

 Actual Revenue and Other Rece

2nd Quarter |
Ending Ending

Total

June 30 30

e
28,774,265.06 -
128,774,265,
28,774,265.06]
28,774,26508
1,748,850.00
16,776,010.00
8,503,594.00,
972,811.00]
761,990.00,
" 11,000.06/
28,774,265.06|

Recommemiing Approval:

Gina C. Tol .Imhnng

Chief Administrative Officer
Date: July 12, 2024

52,865,515.63,

© 52,865,51563
" 3,115,060.00
32,432,525.00
14,004,244.00,
1,789,136.00,

1 51355000

HAEFTCE OF THE AUDITOR
c rniizer and Pe

B=(assr6rn)
52,865,515.63.

52,865,515.63

11,0003
52,865,515.63.

© posits to Date
to BTY with AGDB ifota:
e S0 e
52,474,765.63, 0.00 52,474,765.63
52,474,765.63| 0,00, 52,474,765.63
52,474,765.63| 0.00/ 52,474,765.63,
52,474765.63 0.00, 52,474,765.63)
3,080,660.00 0.00, 3,080,660.00,
13,979.94400
1,773,086.00,
1513,550.00
11,0063,
52,474,766.63 0.00 52,474,765.63|

FAR No. §

» 'Védancs -

Amount

12=(8-3)
46,174, 484, a7y
(46 174, 484 37)

' (45 174,484 37)

(46 174,484 37)
(2 498 940, 00)

( 475, 00)
(14 7 756. 00)
1,789,136.00,
(2 492 450 00)
11,000.63)

(46,174,484.37),

%

B N —

v
Executive Director Il
Date: July 12, 2024

sticide Authority

- efeived by:

1.5 U 2024
¥ Date and Time
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